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LED module luminaire PROLUMEN 600x600 white 230V 42W 5880Im 80°

IP20 DALI 830
Product code 18128

Budget friendly modular luminaire, ideal for spaces such as offices and corridors.

The ceiling panel luminaire stands out due to its low UGR value, long lifespan, and adaptable installation
and maintenance methods.

The driver of this luminaire is external - this feature simplifies installation and maintenance by allowing
easier access.

The luminaire is designed to be as eye-friendly as possible. The high lumen output ensures that surfaces
are covered with quality and sufficient light.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

5880lumens
140Im/W

5 years

VS (Vossloh-Schwabe)
PROLUMEN
230V

0.95

DALI

42W

42W

80°

80

19

3

IP20
595.0mm
595.0mm
51.0mm
1pc

white
aluminum

indoor use

CE, UKCA, RoHS
A

CE
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